Oldenburger Schitzenbund
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2005
BogenschieRen Hallen Runde

Schutzenklasse Sp06.20.10.
D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 3C Vienneau, Jean Pierre SV Hahn 278 277 0 0 555
2. 1D Bultmann, Christoph SSV Dinklage 271 277 0 0 548
3. 4B Petermann, Helmut Bogensport Wildeshausen 269 269 0 0 538
4. 9D Tapken, Andreas SV Essen 271 266 0 0 537
5. 14B Kathmann, Matthias Heimat&Schutzenverein Bevern 264 270 0 0 534
6. 6D Kelemen, Peter SV Etzhorn 259 271 0 0 530
7. 3B Janssen, Michael SV Etzhorn 269 256 0 0 525
8. 8B Modller, Robert Heimat&Schitzenverein Bevern 255 263 0 0 518
9. 9A Helmich, Bjérn SV Etzhorn 251 259 0 0 510
10. 7B Szesniak, Ulrich Bogensport Wildeshausen 252 253 0 0 505
11. 1B Stiehler, Oliver SV Petersfehn 261 241 0 0 502
12. 4D Renken-Nickel, Lothar TuS Westerloy 248 252 0 0 500
13. 2D Fangmann, Bernard SSV Dinklage 252 248 0 0 500
14. 7D Zahn, Robert Sagitto Delmenhorst 253 247 0 0 500
15. 5D Bintjen, Horst Hammelwarder Schitzenverein 244 254 0 0 498
16. 5B Ramke, Andreas Bogensport Wildeshausen 247 238 0 0 485
17. 4B Heemann, Dominic SSV Dinklage 240 241 0 0 481
18. 2A Busing, Marcus SV Petersfehn 255 225 0 0 480
19. 1D Endesfelder, Uwe Bogensport Wildeshausen 261 218 0 0 479
20. 2C Dunker, Mirco SV Etzhorn 234 244 0 0 478
21. 5C Jansen-Olliges, Hans SV Essen 248 220 0 0 468
22. 4C Freese, Wilfried SSG Loningen 235 231 0 0 466
23. 1A Diekmann, Reinhard Schitzenverein Nordseebad Burh 225 239 0 0 464
24. 5D Fischer, Tim Jannis Sagitto Delmenhorst 231 229 0 0 460
25. 14D Bothe, Paul Heimat&Schutzenverein Bevern 223 232 0 0 455
26. 1A Alhaus, Torsten TuS Westerloy 244 210 0 0 454
27. 3B . d. Velde, Thomas SV Abbehausen 213 227 0 0 440
28. 5D Hofmann, Martin SV Ahlhorn 205 235 0 0 440
29. 4C JanRen, Uwe Wilhelmshavener Schitzenverein 215 209 0 0 424
30. 6D Brummer, Oliver SV Ahlhorn 226 182 0 0 408
31. 1C Klein, Rainhard SV Abbehausen nw 192 199 0 0 391
32. 5C Vogelsang, Jirgen SSG Loningen 197 181 0 0 378
33. 8D Liken, Dietmar SV Lastrup 135 175 0 0 310
34. 8D Ballmann, Werner SV Stoppelmarkt 156 152 0 0 308
Damenklasse Sp06.20.11.
D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 9A Schneider-Borns, Jutta Sagitto Delmenhorst 275 280 0 0 555
2. 7D Block, Simone SV Etzhorn 275 260 0 0 535
3. 4B Freimanis, Dana SV Etzhorn 268 259 0 0 527
4. 7A  Groneick, Ines SV Etzhorn 249 260 0 0 509
5. 2C Marquard, Jutta SV Hahn 258 244 0 0 502
6. 3A Jahn-Zihms, Susanne TuS Westerloy 232 252 0 0 484
7. 1C Kolb, Siegrun SV Elsfleth 186 249 0 0 435
8. 9C Sporel, Anja Bogensport Wildeshausen 197 183 0 0 380
9. 8C Zahn, Gertrud Sagitto Delmenhorst 153 91 0 0 244
Schilerklasse A Sp06.20.20.
D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 13B Varnhorn, Simon SV Stoppelmarkt 270 283 0 0 553
2. 14D Straub, Erwin SV Stoppelmarkt 267 252 0 0 519
3. 14A Sudbeck, Julian SV Stoppelmarkt 252 263 0 0 515
4. 12A Koller, Thilo SV Etzhorn 244 229 0 0 473
5. 13C Miiller, Kevin SV Stoppelmarkt 257 210 0 0 467
6. 12C Hake, Jan-Bernd SV Stoppelmarkt 210 220 0 0 430
7. 13A Meyer, Stephan SV Stoppelmarkt 216 199 0 0 415
8. 14C Miilder, Steffen Oldenburger Schiitzen von 1816 187 168 0 0 355
Schilerklasse A/w Sp06.20.21.
D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 12B Schmidt, Sarah SV Etzhorn 257 245 0 0 502
2. 12D Thole, Hanna SV Stoppelmarkt 245 242 0 0 487

3. 13D Kempe, Lena Hammelwarder Schitzenverein 212 206 0 0 418



Schiilerklasse B

. 13B Buhrmann, Tim

. 11C Bose, Dennis

. 11A Weinert, Jendrik

. 13A Broede, Alexander
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Schulerklasse C
1. 14B Hulz, Gerriet
Jugendklasse

. 9C Eschner, Klaus

. 14A Stanke, Claas

. 10C Ovelgonne, Sebastian
. 10B Kugler, Jannes

. 12A Roosen, Arne

. 10D Hillmer, Frank

. 10C Heineke, Gunnar

. 9D Huizinga, Haje
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. 10A Miinchenhagen, Ruben
. 10B Sturm, Richard
11. 11B Rittel, Tom
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weibl . Jugendklasse

1. 10D Schau, Celina
2. 11D Rohde, Sonja

Juniorenklasse A.

1. 9B Rumph, Florian
2. 9D Thole, Christoph

Juniorenklasse B

7C Varnhorn, Philipp
5A  Sommer, Jan
Gaffron, Pascal
7D v. d. Berg, Timo
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Altersklasse

2D Block, Gerd

3A Jurgens, Hans-Glnter
6B Mecklenburg, Klaus
6D Opitz, UIf

6C Haarstick, Detlef

4D Czernik, Eddy

3C Ddbbler, Clemens

8A Hanke, Wolfgang
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4A  Hartwig, Norbert
4C  Schulte, Klaus
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. 2B Groen, Liippo
. 1C Buchbach, Kurt
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. 2B Lange, Klaus-Walter
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. 3D Goden, Henning
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. 9B Neumann, Lothar
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. 3D Heemann, Axel
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. 1B Kieselhorst, Klaus

18. 2D Barzynski, Wolfgang

Damen Altersklasse

Lewerentz-Wilken,

L3¢ Elisabeth

Seniorenklasse
1. 2A Hache, Heinz

2. 7C Howel, Lutz
3. 5B Rupp, Peter

Sp06.20.22.
SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Brake
SV Brake

Bogensport Delmenhorst
Sp06.20.24.
SV Etzhorn

Sp06.20.30.

SV Stoppelmarkt

Bogensport Wildeshausen

SV Lastrup

Turnerbund Neuenkruge
Oldenburger Schiitzen von 1816
Hammelwarder Schiitzenverein
Turnerbund Neuenkruge
Oldenburger Schitzen von 1816
Oldenburger Schiitzen von 1816
SV Elsfleth

SV Elsfleth

Sp06.20.31.

Hammelwarder Schitzenverein

Bogensport Delmenhorst
Sp06.20.40.

SV Lastrup
SV Stoppelmarkt

Sp06.20.42.

SV Stoppelmarkt
Schitzenverein Nordseebad Burh
Bogensport Delmenhorst

Bogensport Delmenhorst
Sp06.20.50.

SV Lastrup

SV Etzhorn

SV Etzhorn
Sagitto Delmenhorst
SV Sandkrug

SV Essen

SSG Loningen
SV Etzhorn

SV Petersfehn
SV Essen

SV Stoppelmarkt
SV Hahn

SV Abbehausen
SV Leuchtenburg
SV Etzhorn

SSV Dinklage
SV Stoppelmarkt

Bogensport Delmenhorst
Sp06.20.51.
Bogensport Wildeshausen

Sp06.20.60.

TuS Westerloy
Hammelwarder Schitzenverein

Hammelwarder Schitzenverein
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Total
475
445
400
253

Total
376
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474
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380
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292

262
241

Total
381
127

Total
509
459

Total
511
393
390
375

Total
557
542
535
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520
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403
309

Total
388

Total
522
505
495



4. 4A  Fleck, Jurgen

5. 6C Gronewold, Johann

weibl . Senioren

1. 4D Kuck, Lilo
2. 1B

3. 1A

Weihe, Rosemarie

Elfers, Christa

Schiitzenklasse
Comp.

6C Greten, Dieter
2C Dierks, Helmut
3D Meyer, Wilfried
8A Sporel, Marten
6B Looke, Andreas
7C Kuhlmann, Marc

2A  Friedrich, Udo
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1D Fersterra, Andreas

Damenklasse Comp.

1. 6B Schwengel, Daniela

Jugendklasse Comp.

m
1. 7A  Looke, Thore
Altersklasse Comp.

8B Sosath, Michael
7A Eschner, Erich
5A Schroder, Arno
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9C Bocklage, Josef

Seniorenklasse
Comp.

1. 8A Hundhaus, Gerd

Damenklasse Blank

. 11C Schneider-Borns, Jutta
. 13A von Déllen, Angelika

. 11D Jager, Janieke

. 10C Hasenbank, Kirsten

. 10B Springmann, Silvia

. 12D Faust, Soja
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Schiiler A Blank

1. 12B zur Hellen, Nils
Schiler C Blank

1. 14A Kolb, Chris
Altersklasse Blank

1. 13B Meyer, Josef

. 11B Brechmann, Ginter
. 10A Pell, Bodo

. 13D Wurm, Peter

. 12D Buchholz, Peter

. 9B  Schleuder, Wolfgang
. 11A Wachtendorf, Helmut
. 13C Meier, Erwin
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. 9A Kowalski, Klaus-Dieter
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. 11A Borns, Jorg
. 12C zur Hellen, Friedrich
. 12C Pleines, Wilhelm
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Sagitto Delmenhorst

Hammelwarder Schiitzenverein
Sp06.20.61.

SV Leuchtenburg
Sagitto Delmenhorst nw

Oldenburger Schitzen von 1816
Sp06.25.10.

SV Essen
Heimat&Schitzenverein Bevern
Heimat&Schitzenverein Bevern
Bogensport Wildeshausen

SV Brake

SV Essen

Schitzenverein Nordseebad Burh
SV Petersfehn

Sp06.25.11.

Wilhelmshavener Schiitzenverein
Sp06.25.30.

SV Brake

Sp06.25.50.

Wilhelmshavener Schiitzenverein
SV Stoppelmarkt

SV Petersfehn

SV Stoppelmarkt

Sp06.25.60.

TuS Westerloy
Sp06.26.11.

Sagitto Delmenhorst
Bogensport Wildeshausen
Bogensport Delmenhorst
Bogensport Delmenhorst
Bogensport Wildeshausen

Bogensport Delmenhorst
Sp06.26.20.
Bogensport Wildeshausen
Sp06.26.24.
SV Elsfleth

Sp06.26.50.

SV Essen

Bogensport Delmenhorst
Bogensport Wildeshausen
Bogensport Wildeshausen
Sagitto Delmenhorst
Bogensport Delmenhorst
Bogensport Delmenhorst
Bogensport Wildeshausen
Bogensport Delmenhorst
Sagitto Delmenhorst
Bogensport Wildeshausen

Bogensport Delmenhorst

170
176

D1
266
257
130

D1
271
271
266
270

246
255
252

D1
248

D1
267

D1
271
267
268

D1
267

D1

241
238
241
182
147

D1
108

D1
161

D1
262
243
244
229
235
235
217
204
209
187
182
144

209
183

D2
263
243
147

D2
278
276
272
266
273
263
253
251

D2
255

D2
255

278
273
271
267

D2
268

D2
260
246
230
219
227
139

D2
110

D2
140

D2
260
252
237
244
216
215
233
215
199
211
211
172

0o o
(U]
D3 D4
(U]
0o o
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
(U]
(U]
0o o
0o o
(U]
(U]
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
D3 D4
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
0o o
(U]
0o o
0o o
(V]
(V]
0o o
0o o

379
359

Total
529
500
277

Total
549
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503
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522
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Total
516
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460
409
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218
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Total
522
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450
419
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398
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316



Damen Alterskl .
Blank

1. 10D Heruth, Sabine

Mannschaft

1. SV Etzhorn

2. SSV Dinklage

3. Bogensport Wildeshausen

Heimat & Schitzenverein

" Bevern

5. Sagitto Delmenhorst e. V.

Mannschaft

1. SV Etzhorn

2. Sagitto Delmenhorst e. V.

Mannschaft

1. SV Stoppelmarkt 1

2. Stoppelmarkt 2

Mannschaft

1. SV Oldenburg

Mannschaft

1. SV Etzhorn

2.SV Essen

Mannschaft

Hammelwarder
" Schiitzenverein

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total

Sp06.26.51.
Sagitto Delmenhorst 205 176
Schitzenklasse
6D Kelemen, Peter 530
3B Janssen, Michael 525
2C Dunker, Mirco 478
1D Bultmann, Christoph 548
2D Fangmann, Bernard 500
4B Heemann, Dominic 481
4B Petermann, Helmut 538
7B Szesniak, Ulrich 505
5B Ramke, Andreas 485
14B Kathmann, Matthias 534
8B Moller, Robert 518
14D Bothe, Paul 455
6D Opitz, UIf 532
7D Zahn, Robert 500
5D Fischer, Tim Jannis 460
Damenklasse
7D Block, Simone 535
4B Freimanis, Dana 527
7A  Groneick, Ines 509
oA Schneider-Borns, 555
Jutta
1B Weihe, Rosemarie 500
8C Zahn, Gertrud 244
Schilerklasse A
13B Varnhorn, Simon 553
14D Straub, Erwin 519
14A Sidbeck, Julian 515
12D Thole, Hanna 487
13C Miller, Kevin 467
13A Meyer, Stephan 415
Jugendklasse
12A Roosen, Arne 391
9D Huizinga, Haje 292

10A Munchenhagen, Ruben 280

Altersklasse

3A Jurgens, Hans-Gunter 542
6B Mecklenburg, Klaus 535

8A Hanke, Wolfgang

13B Meyer, Josef
4D Czernik, Eddy
4C Schulte, Klaus

Seniorenklasse

7C Howel, Lutz
5B Rupp, Peter
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6C Gronewold, Johann 359

0

0
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1529

1528

1507

1492
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1299

1587

1369

963

1593

1533

1359



Mannschaft : Damenklasse Blankbogen

1. Bogensport Delmenhorst 11D Jager, Janieke 468

10C Hasenbank, Kirsten 460

12D Faust, Soja 286 1214

Mannschaft : Altersklasse Blankbogen

1. Bogensport Delmenhorst 11B Brechmann, Gunter 495

9B Schleuder, Wolfgang 450

11A Wachtendorf, Helmut 450 1395
2. Bogensport Wildeshausen 10A Pell, Bodo 481

13D Wurm, Peter 473

13C Meier, Erwin 419 1373



